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RNP APCH - GPS.

Missed approach requires minimum climb of 320 feet per NM to 8020. 

Missed approach requires minimum climb of 328 feet per NM to 8000. 

direct UVCEH and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 9500.   

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 7600 then climbing left turn to 9500 

night. Use PGA altimeter setting.
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